CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF MERIDIAN
ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION
WORK SESSION & REGULAR MEETING
Wednesday, April 21, 2010

Town Hall Room
Meridian Municipal Building
5151 Marsh Road, Okemos, Ml 48864

Work Session

1.

2.

Call Work Session to order at 6:30 p.m.

Approval of Work Session agenda

Review of the minutes of the March 17, 2010, Work Session and Regular Meeting
Other Business

Public Remarks

Adjournment

Reqular Meeting

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Call Regular Meeting to order at 7:00 p.m.

Approval of the Regular Meeting agenda

Approval of the minutes of the March 17, 2010, Work Session and Regular Meeting
Presentation of the 2010 Environmental Stewardship Awards

MSU Student Presentation on the GEO 821 Practicum Project

Chair's Report

Communications/Staff Report

Public Service Announcement by Commissioner Scherbarth on Recycling

Public Remarks

Other Business

e Wetland Use Permit #10-03 (Meridian Township) — Interurban pathway

e Wetland Use Permit #10-04 (Ingham County Road Commission) — Mt. Hope Road culvert
e Wetland Use Permit #10-05 (Meridian Township) — Okemos Road pathway
Study Groups/Liaison Reports

Public Remarks

Adjournment



